Infant Schedule-Lil' Caterpillars
Room 1: 6 weeks-11 months
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7:15-8:00 Arrival-Tummy Time or Mat Play
Check Diapers & Wash Hands
8:00-8:30  Breakfast
8:30-9:15  Sensory Activities
9:15-9:30  Outside Play
Check Diapers & Wash Hands
9:30-10:30 Quiet Time
10:30-11:00 Story Time
Check Diapers & Wash Hands
11:00-11:30 Lunch
11:30-2:30  Quiet Time/Check Diapers
2:30-3:00  Snack
Check Diapers & Wash Hands
3:00-3:15 Outside Play
3:15-3:30 Story Time
3:30-4:00  Gross Motor Skills
Check Diapers & Wash Hands
4:00-5:00 Tummy Time & Toy Play
Check Diapers & Wash Hands
5:00-5:30 Departure




Infant Schedule-Lil' Butterflies
Room 2: 12 months-17 months
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7:15-8:30 Arrival-Learning Centers

8:30-9:00 Breakfast

9:00-9:15 Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
9:15-9:45 Outside Play

9:45-10:15  Art

10:15-11:00  Learning Centers

11:00-11:15  Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
11:15-12:00  Lunch

12:00-12:15 Clean Up & Story Time
12:15-2:45  Quiet Time

2:45-3:15 Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
3:15-3:45 Snack

3:45-4:15 Story Time

4:15-5:00 Learning Centers

5:00-5:30 Departure




Toddler Schedule-Lil' Ladybugs
Room 3: 18 months-24 months

7:15-8:45 Arrival-Learning Centers
8:45-9:15 Breakfast

9:15-9:30 Story Time/Music Activity
9:30-9:45 Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
9:45-10:15  Outside Play

10:30-10:45 Art

10:45-11:30  Calendar/Color Activity
11:30-12:00  Lunch

12:00-12:30 Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
12:30-2:45 Quiet Time

2:45-3:15 Snack

3:15-3:30 Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
3:30-3:50  Outside Play

3:50-4:15  Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
4:15-5:00 Learning Centers

5:00-5:30  Departure




Toddler Schedule-Lil' Snails
Room 4: 2-2 % years

7:15-8:45 Arrival-Learning Centers

8:45-9:15 Breakfast

9:15-9:45 Calendar/Story Time

9:45-10:15 Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
10:15-10:45  Outside Play

10:45-11:45  Art/Music Activity

11:45-12:15  Lunch

12:15-12:45 Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
12:45-2:45 Quiet Time

2:45-3:15 Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
3:15-3:50 Snack

3:50-4:10  Outside Play

4:10-4:30 Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
4:30-5:00 Learning Centers

5:00-5:30  Departure




7:15-8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:50
3:50-4:10
4:10-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

Toddler Schedule-Lil' Turtles
Room 5: 2 1 years-3 years

Arrival-Learning Centers
Breakfast
Calendar/Story Time

Potty Time & Wash Hands
Outside Play
Art/Music Activity
Lunch
Potty Time & Wash Hands
Quiet Time
Potty Time & Wash Hands
Snack
Outside Play
Potty Time & Wash Hands
Learning Centers

Departure




Toddler Schedule-Lil' Frogs
Room 6: 3-3 % years
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7:15-8:30  Arrival-Learning Centers
8:30-9:00 Art

9:00-9:30 Breakfast

9:30-10:00 CalendarTime/Daily Review
10:00-10:30 Potty Time & Wash Hands
10:30-10:45 Color Activity

10:45-11:15 Outside Play

11:15-12:00 Small Group Activities/Centers
12:00-12:30 Lunch

12:30-12:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands
12:45-2:45 Quiet Time

2:45-3:30 Snack/Potty Time & Wash Hands
3:30-4:10 Story Time/Music Activity
4:10-4:30  Outside Play

4:30-4:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands
4:45-5:00 Learning Centers

5:00-5:30 Departure




Toddler Schedule-Lil' Bumblebees
Room 7: 3 £ - 4 years

7:15-8:30  Arrival-Learning Centers
8:30-9:00 Art

9:00-9:30 Breakfast

9:30-10:00 CalendarTime/Daily Review
10:00-10:30 Potty Time & Wash Hands
10:30-10:45 Color Activity

10:45-11:15 Outside Play

11:15-12:00 Small Group Activities/Centers
12:00-12:30 Lunch

12:30-12:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands
12:45-2:45 Quiet Time

2:45-3:30 Snack/Potty Time & Wash Hands
3:30-4:10 Story Time/Music Activity
4:10-4:30  Outside Play

4:30-4:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands
4:45-5:00 Learning Centers

5:00-5:30 Departure




7:15-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:30

Pre-K Schedule-Lil' Fireflies
Room 8: 4-5 years

Arrival-Learning Centers
Breakfast

Calendar Time

Small Group Academic Learning

Learning Center Rotations
Clean Up Activities
Outside Play

Restrooms & Wash Hands
Lunch

Restrooms & Wash Hands
Quiet Time

Restrooms & Wash Hands
Outside Play & Wash Hands
Snack & Story Time
Learning Centers

Departure




