Infant Schedule-Lil' Caterpillars Room 1: 6 weeks-11 months



7:15-8:00 Arrival-Tummy Time or Mat Play Check Diapers & Wash Hands

8:00-8:30 Breakfast

8:30-9:15 Sensory Activities

9:15-9:30 Outside Play

Check Diapers & Wash Hands

9:30-10:30 Quiet Time

10:30-11:00 Story Time

Check Diapers & Wash Hands

11:00-11:30 Lunch

11:30-2:30 Quiet Time/Check Diapers

2:30-3:00 Snack

Check Diapers & Wash Hands

3:00-3:15 Outside Play

3:15-3:30 Story Time

3:30-4:00 Gross Motor Skills

Check Diapers & Wash Hands

4:00-5:00 Tummy Time & Toy Play

Check Diapers & Wash Hands

5:00-5:30 Departure

Infant Schedule-Lil' Butterflies Room 2: 12 months-17 months



7:15-8:30	Arrival-Learning Centers
8:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-9:15	Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
9:15-9:45	Outside Play
9:45-10:15	Art
10:15-11:00	Learning Centers
11:00-11:15	Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
11:15-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:15	Clean Up & Story Time
12:15-2:45	Quiet Time
2:45-3:15	Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
3:15-3:45	Snack
3:45-4:15	Story Time
4:15-5:00	Learning Centers
5:00-5:30	Departure

Toddler Schedule-Lil' Ladybugs Room 3: 18 months-24 months



7:15-8:45	Arrival-Learning Centers
8:45-9:15	Breakfast
9:15-9:30	Story Time/Music Activity
9:30-9:45	Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
9:45-10:15	Outside Play
10:30-10:45	Art
10:45-11:30	Calendar/Color Activity
11:30-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
12:30-2:45	Quiet Time
2:45-3:15	Snack
3:15-3:30	Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
3:30-3:50	Outside Play
3:50-4:15	Diaper Changing & Wash Hands
4:15-5:00	Learning Centers
5:00-5:30	Departure

Toddler Schedule-Lil' Snails Room 4: 2-2 ½ years



7:15-8:45	Arrival-Learning Centers
8:45-9:15	Breakfast
9:15-9:45	Calendar/Story Time
9:45-10:15	Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
10:15-10:45	Outside Play
10:45-11:45	Art/Music Activity
11:45-12:15	Lunch
12:15-12:45	Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
12:45-2:45	Quiet Time
2:45-3:15	Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
3:15-3:50	Snack
3:50-4:10	Outside Play
4:10-4:30	Diaper Changing/Potty Time & Wash Hands
4:30-5:00	Learning Centers
5:00-5:30	Departure

Toddler Schedule-Lil' Turtles Room 5: 2 ½ years-3 years



7:15-8:45	Arrival-Learning Centers
8:45-9:15	Breakfast
9:15-9:45	Calendar/Story Time
9:45-10:15	Potty Time & Wash Hands
10:15-10:45	Outside Play
10:45-11:45	Art/Music Activity
11:45-12:15	Lunch
12:15-12:45	Potty Time & Wash Hands
12:45-2:45	Quiet Time
2:45-3:15	Potty Time & Wash Hands
3:15-3:50	Snack
3:50-4:10	Outside Play
4:10-4:30	Potty Time & Wash Hands
4:30-5:00	Learning Centers
5:00-5:30	Departure

Toddler Schedule-Lil' Frogs Room 6: 3-3 ½ years



7:15-8:30 Arrival-Learning Centers

8:30-9:00 Art

9:00-9:30 Breakfast

9:30-10:00 Calendar Time/Daily Review

10:00-10:30 Potty Time & Wash Hands

10:30-10:45 Color Activity

10:45-11:15 Outside Play

11:15-12:00 Small Group Activities/Centers

12:00-12:30 Lunch

12:30-12:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands

12:45-2:45 Quiet Time

2:45-3:30 Snack/Potty Time & Wash Hands

3:30-4:10 Story Time/Music Activity

4:10-4:30 Outside Play

4:30-4:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands

4:45-5:00 Learning Centers

5:00-5:30 Departure

Toddler Schedule-Lil' Bumblebees

Room 7: $3\frac{1}{2}$ - 4 years



7:15-8:30 Arrival-Learning Centers

8:30-9:00 Art

9:00-9:30 Breakfast

9:30-10:00 Calendar Time/Daily Review

10:00-10:30 Potty Time & Wash Hands

10:30-10:45 Color Activity

10:45-11:15 Outside Play

11:15-12:00 Small Group Activities/Centers

12:00-12:30 Lunch

12:30-12:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands

12:45-2:45 Quiet Time

2:45-3:30 Snack/Potty Time & Wash Hands

3:30-4:10 Story Time/Music Activity

4:10-4:30 Outside Play

4:30-4:45 Potty Time & Wash Hands

4:45-5:00 Learning Centers

5:00-5:30 Departure

<u>Pre-K Schedule-Lil' Fireflies</u> <u>Room 8: 4-5 years</u>



7:15-8:30	Arrival-Learning Centers
8:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-9:45	Calendar Time
9:45-10:30	Small Group Academic Learning
10:30-11:00	Learning Center Rotations
11:00-11:15	Clean Up Activities
11:15-11:45	Outside Play
11:45-12:15	Restrooms & Wash Hands
12:15-12:45	Lunch
12:45-1:00	Restrooms & Wash Hands
1:00-2:45	Quiet Time
2:45-3:00	Restrooms & Wash Hands
3:00-3:30	Outside Play & Wash Hands
3:30-4:15	Snack & Story Time
4:15-5:00	Learning Centers
5:00-5:30	Departure